
Event Calendar
2024 

insurancetimes.co.uk/events

For further information please email 
events@insurancetimes.co.uk

Thursday 19th September

Tech & 
Innovation 
Awards  
Awards
Ceremony

Claims 
Excellence 
Awards 
Awards
Ceremony

Thursday 23rd May

Insurance 
Times  
Awards 
Entries 
Open

Thursday 27th June

Insurance 
Times  
Awards 
Awards
Ceremony

Wednesday 4th December

Claims 
Excellence 
Awards 
Entries
Open

Thursday 1st February

 
CHARTER 
(Invite only) 

Thursday 21st March 

 
CHARTER 
(Invite only) 

Tuesday 17th September 

 
CHARTER 
(Invite only) 

Tuesday 10th December

 
CHARTER 
(Invite only) 

Tuesday 14th May

Tech & 
Innovation 
Awards 
Entries 
Open

Tuesday 7th May

We’re looking forward 
to seeing you!

(Invite only) 

Thursday 14th November


